Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

He devoted his attention to fishing and making

of his companions

Pasteur started studying the silk.............. diseases.

Forbears mean

About of deaths from major operations occurred in pre-Listerian days

Conscript means

Pasteur was born in quite humble circumstances.

Mucus means

In at the age of twenty-six he became Deputy-Professor of Chemistry

In 1870 France and

were plunged into war

Inflammation means

Pasteur grasped the fact about his education.

Pasteur enrolled himself in the National Guard.

If only germs were excluded from wounds, ............... was averted.

The achievement by which Pasteur is best known to the man in the street is his work on

Pasteur was born in quite humble circumstances.

Answers Choice

A
B
C
D.
A
B
C
D

OOW» DOW» DOWP> DOwmP

OO » DO®P DOUP DO®P DOWr DO@P 00D» DOmE

. Sketches
. Fool

. Fun
Jokes

. Warm
. Norm

. Warm
. Worm

children
newcomers
ancestors
folk

5%

10%
33%
50%

medical student

. soldier made by force
animal lover

. contributor

Bad
<sub>Harmful</sub>
Dangerous

Lowly (or ordinary)

. Thick liquid in nose
Stool
Vomit
Unine

1748
1848
1948
1648

Russia
Britain
Germany
Holland

swelling
flames
coals
petrol

Tried to understand
Knew

Understood well
Learnt

Entered

Enrolled

Officially accepted
Employed

excavation
Discrimination
Inflammation

. Defamation

. society

. Welfare

. disease
. Human progress

A. Situations

B
C
D

. <sub>Conditions</sub>
. Surroundings
. Quarters



16

17

18

19

20

The questions were to be asked by the te

In 1948, Europe was politically upheaved.

If only germs were excluded from wounds,

Nowadays thanks to...........cccceevieernnnnn.
Hospitals are unknown.

Episode means

acher from the scholar and not vice versa.

was averted

and Lister epidemics of this disease in Maternity

w >

Ow>» UOOwW» UOwr O0OwWpP

. In different ways

. In extra ways
. The first and last

. In protest

. In opposition

In disorder

Excavation

. Defamation
. Discrimination

. Aimroth

. Fleming
. Metchnikoff

. drama
. poem

. epic



