

## English FA Part 2 Chapter 14 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	He devoted his attention to fishing and making of his companions	A. Sketches B. Fool C. Fun D. Jokes
2	Pasteur started studying the silk diseases.	A. Warm B. Norm C. Warm D. Worm
3	Forbears mean	A. children B. newcomers C. ancestors D. folk
4	About of deaths from major operations occurred in pre-Listerian days	A. 5% B. 10% C. 33% D. 50%
5	Conscript means	A. medical student B. soldier made by force C. animal lover D. contributor
6	Pasteur was born in quite <u>humble</u> circumstances.	A. Bad B. <sub>Harmful</sub> C. Dangerous D. Lowly (or ordinary)
7	Mucus means	A. Thick liquid in nose B. Stool C. Vomit D. Unine
8	In at the age of twenty-six he became Deputy-Professor of Chemistry	A. 1748 B. 1848 C. 1948 D. 1648
9	In 1870 France and were plunged into war	A. Russia B. Britain C. Germany D. Holland
10	Inflammation means	A. swelling B. flames C. coals D. petrol
11	Pasteur grasped the fact about his education.	A. Tried to understand B. Knew C. Understood well D. Learnt
12	Pasteur <u>enrolled</u> himself in the National Guard.	A. Entered B. Enrolled C. Officially accepted D. Employed
13	If only germs were excluded from wounds, was averted.	A. excavation B. Discrimination C. Inflammation D. Defamation
14	The achievement by which Pasteur is best known to the man in the street is his work on	A. society B. Welfare C. disease D. Human progress
15	Pasteur was born in quite humble <u>circumstances</u> .	A. Situations B. <sub>Conditions</sub> C. Surroundings D. Quarters

16	The questions were to be asked by the teacher from the scholar and not vice versa.	A. In different ways B. The other way round C. In extra ways D. The first and last
17	In 1948, Europe was politically <u>upheaved</u> .	A. In protest B. Up in arms C. In opposition D. In disorder
18	If only germs were excluded from wounds, was averted	A. Excavation B. Inflammation C. Defamation D. Discrimination
19	Nowadays thanks to and Lister epidemics of this disease in Maternity Hospitals are unknown.	A. Almroth B. Fleming C. Metchnikoff D. Pasteur
20	Episode means	A. drama B. poem C. event D. epic